
 

 

Spring Term 2019  dates 

 

Monday 14th January 2019 PTA meeting in school 1.30pm 

Wednesday 16th January 2019 Year 6 - SATs Preparation Evening 3.30pm held in 

Class Three  

Monday 21st January 2019 

 

 

Year 3 & 4 Mixed Golf Competition at Willowburn  

10-12pm. Children will swim as usual afterwards 

 

 

Wednesday 23rd January 2019 

 

Year 3 and 4 – Assembly 2.30 p.m. 

Thursday 24th January 2019 Early Years Phonics Workshop 3.30-4.30pm held in 

Early Years Class  

 

Wednesday 30th January 2019   Mixed Football Squad Regional Competition 

Gosforth Academy 4pm – see letter 

 

Monday 4th February 2019  Early Years Stay & Play Chinese new year Theme  

9-10am 

 

Wednesday 6th February 2019 Chinese New Year School Lunch 

 

Tuesday 12th February 2019  Movie night to raise funds for Class 2 Charity SPANA 

3.30-5.30pm 

 

Friday 15th February 2019  Break up for half term holidays 

 

Monday 25th February 2019  Return to school. 

 

Wednesday 27th February 2019 Year 5 & 6 Mixed Football Whittingham v  

Longhoughton away game bus there  parents pick up 

from Longhoughton at 4.30 p.m. please 

Tuesday 5th March 2019 Year 5 & 6 Rugby Competition 1pm-3pm - Alnwick 

Football match -  girls team – Whittingham v  

St Michael’s home game 3.30 for 3.45 pm start. Pick up 
from Whittingham at 4.30 p.m. 



Wednesday 6th March 2019 Year 5 & 6 mixed team Whittingham v Shilbottle at 

home – 3.30 for 3.45 start pick up at Whittingham 

4.30 p.m. 

Tuesday 12th March 2019 Whittingham v Felton girls team away game 

Transport provided there but please pick up from 

Felton around 4.30 p.m. 

 

Wednesday 13th March  2019 Whittingham v Swansfield mixed team away game. 

Transport provided but please pick up from 

Lindisfarne Middle School field at 4.30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday 19th March 2019  Whittingham v Swarland girls team away game  

3.30pm. Transport provided there but please pick up 

from Swarland at 3.30 p.m. 

Wednesday 20th March 2019 Whittingham v Hipsburn home game mixed team 

3.30 for 3.45 start. Please pick up from Whittingham 

4,30 p.m.  

 

Monday 25th March 2019 

 

 

Parent Consultations  - see Teachers 2 Parents 

Booking System nearer the time 

Early Years one night only  

Class One, Two & Three  

Tuesday 26th March 2019 Class 1 and 3 parents consultations -- see Teachers 2 

Parents Booking System nearer the time 

PLEASE NOTE CLASS 2 SECOND SESSION ON Thursday 

28th MARCH 

 

Girls football home match – Felton v Whittingham. 

Pick up Whittingham 4.30 p.m. 

 

Wednesday 27th March 2019  Year 5 boys  Northumberland School Games Football 

Competition Westfield, Longhoughton  Transport 

provided to and from this competition as it is in 

school time.  

 

Thursday 28th March 2019  Parent Consultations Class 2 9am-1pm  

 

Friday 29th March 2019 Girls Whittingham v St Michaels – away. Transport 

provided to the event. Please pick up from 

        St Michaels, Alnwick. 4.30 p.m. 

 

Monday April 1st 2019  Year 5 & 6 Netball Competition at Willowburn 10am-

12pm more details to follow 

Thursday April 4th 2019  Easter service – 1.30 p.m. in Church. 

 

Friday 5th April 2019 Break up for Easter holidays – returning on Tuesday 

23rd April 2019  

 

Monday 29th April 2019 Great North Air Ambulance Collection 

 


